UERT-0D RECORDIES

mze e
,\‘”hn. HY:

R Y L.E AN %w?ﬁ
RGO CRUNTY HE LORDER

N (0427908 = MEMORANDUM OF FIRST LOAN MODIFICATION AGHEEMENT

This Memorandum, dated as of June 1, 1996, is by and between
LAKESIDE BANK, an Illinois banking corporation ("Mortgagee"), and
LAKESILE) BANK, not perscnally but as Trustee under Trust Agreement
No.10-1425 dated November 15, 1985 and Lakeside Bank, not personally
but as Tru~tee under Trust Agreement No. 10 ~1424 dated November 15
1989 (the ““aortgagor"}. ' —

Pursuant- 1o a "ertaln Flrst Loan Modification Agreanment of
even date herewith and between the parties hereto (and others), "
which 1s hereky incorporated herein by reference, the follow1ng
described Mortqage, #nd the Note thereby secured, each dated June 5, -
1995 executed by the Mortgagor and in faver ot the Mortgagee, have
been amended or modified to reflect six (6) interest only payments,
due monthly, peginning Sviy 1, 1996 and every month thereafter, then
eleven (11} payments of {1,458.73 principal plus interest, due
monthly, beginning January-4, 1997 and every month thereafter until
December 1, 1997, the maturitv date, when the balance of unpaid
pr1nc1pal and accruad interest 'will be due and payable and the
maturlty date is extended (from-June 1, 1996} to December 1, 19 7.

The Mortgage was recorded Junz-12, 1995 with the Cook Cuunty
Recorder of Deeds as Document No.952772820 and re-recorded on June
.15, 1995 as Document No.95387959 and & !Mertgage was recorded on June
.12, 1995 with the Cook County Recordei of Deeds as Document
No.95379813 respe-txve‘y and pertains to the real estate descrlbed‘
-in attached Exhibit &, ‘ S :

MORTGAGEE:  MORTGAGOR: T ?{?702134

" LAKESIDE BANK | ' LAKESIDE BAMK, not personally but
' as Truste , UTA dzterl 91/15/89 AKA

=iy wallionl /7 7/

1)"/ ek FART T .
/"‘-\ . el : BY:

ATTEST: - L . IvaEPMﬂmm&;MQmH&R

 LAKESIDE

il Ehk

. -4" V. nred P gl/é}’l’!‘/
i fﬂ_”z,ﬁaagm 1. SEE RIDER ATTACHED HERETO
>

obireaio. T o/ﬂé‘:’/_ ~ AND MADE A PART HEREOF.




- - LR - . - . . K - e~ . - I - R P . -

£ . - . LSO - . : R R T . . Lo : - s . . .
’ 8 ‘ ) - h T *
: [ 4 PRt - - L -- - B - . - P .

al
O
O |
§ I
t O
L LL
 LL
| <
§ -




UNOFFICIAL COPY

- »
O LA STV

COUNTY QF COOK

The foregoing Instrument was acknowledge before me by

DAV , PINKERTON , the VICE PREAOENT of, and

ShIANNE HENSOW ' , the  agccrsian? VICE faeSipin7 of,

LAKESIDY BANK, an Illinois corporation, on behalf of the

£N 3
corporaticii; on this 6~ day of JE&P%mgun $

commission Expires: . '

_ OFFICIAL BEAL

-8- 00 MICHAEL J. MCCAULEY : L
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINQIS i i
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 2-3-2000 4 - i

I, Qd” quff‘g;‘g:m Ed [ _____, a Notary Public in and

for said County, in the State aforasaid, do hereby certify that

\Jlt'\mw{“ T@ e UP -~ |LU3L Cfﬁm and
Qb?,rmmi' H?&—LSCT‘A ﬁ(\irp for | M ¢ GIID GAaaC ~ " as Trustee,

and not personally, under Trust Agreemert Jated h)cdu{dydj, p,[“ﬁ{‘]
and known as Trust |0~ lf are persurnnlly known to me to be
the same persons whose name are subscribed  to the foregoing
instrument, appeared before me this day in per=on and acknowledged
that they s:.gned sealed and delivered the said' instrument as their
own free and voluntary act, (f.‘or the usesz and purposes therein set

forth on this _\it ~ day _Sepfigefom N I
-
@
2
oL '
. , : W N
My Commission Explres: , T
0 ({ Ac OFFICIAL SEAL SR
{_, b MARY C, ADLER 1 "
. NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIE ‘ i
MY COMMISSION EXPIAES 9-6-98 . o




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS)
} S8
CQUNTY OF COOX }

g umd?u’j;i%%t’d , a Notary Public in and

fc?r safd ounty, in the State aforesaid, do hereby certify that

G _f{\/“( Pa Iﬂ JST AQ;-; and
2
<7L2At\|&‘ ﬁifﬁimg éﬂJn for ]&tgﬁJLVE Pt as Trustee,

and not personally. under Trust Agreement dated WNeyer (e (5 989
and known as Trust 10 gg'g are personally known to me to be
the same persons whoce name are subscrlbed to the foregoing
instrument, appeared pefcre me this day in person and acknowledged
that they signed, sealed and delivered the said instrument as their
own free and voluntary ack, for the uyses and purposes theﬂem set

forth on this _ |[.iu day °© pjzm,jf)fg

My Commission Expires:
.G a6 CEEICIAL SFAL
{, - MARY C. ACLER
NOFARY PUBL'C, 3TATE OF WLINOIS
My :C;d‘MWSSlO.‘J LXPIHES 2-8-98




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

PARCEL 1: LOTS 30, 31 AND 32 (EXCEPT THE EAST 3.23 FEET THEREOF) IN BLOCK 14
IN WEST CHICAGO LAND COMPANY'S SUBDIVISION OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE SCUTHWEST
1/4 OF SECTION 3, TOWNSHIP? 39 NORTH,RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL
MERIDIAN, IN CCOK CGUNTY, .LLINOIS.

PARCEL Z:/- THE EAST 2.23 FEET OF LOT 32 AND ALL OF LOTS 33,34, 35, 36 AND THE
WEST 2,23 (FEET OF LOT 37 IN BLOCK 14 IN WEST CHICAGOC LAND COMPANY'S SUBDIVISION
QOF THE WEST.(1/2 OF THE SCUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 3, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 13,
EAST OF THE TH.L%3 FRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COCK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

COMMONLY KNOWN AS: / 4724-30 WEST RICE STREET, CHICAGC, ILLINOLS 60651

PIN: #16-03-313-243 AND 16~-03-313-050

PARCEL 3: LOT 14 AND THE NORTH 2 1/2 FEET OF LOT 15 IN BLOCK 42 IN VILLAGE OF
RIDGELAND, A SUBDIVISION OF THE FaST 1/27 OF THE EAST 1/2 OF SECTION 7 AND THE
NOETHWEST 1/4 AND THE WEST 1,2 OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE SCUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 8,
TOWNSHIP 3% NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THL THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY,
ILLINOIS .

COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 138 SOUTH EAST AVENUE, DAY PARK, ILLINOIS 6032

PIN: #16~07-403~011




-  UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

This Acreement ls executed by the undersigned, LAXESIDE BANK,
not individually but selely as Trustse, as aforssald, and
said Trust Agresment 1s hershy made a2 part terzof and any
claims against said Trustee which may rasult from the signing
. of this Agrzenment shall be payable onlv out of the trust
praperty which 1s the subject of this Agrasment, and it is
sxprassly understood and agreed by the prarties hersto,
notwvithstanding anvthing harein contained to the contrary
Zheat each and all of the undertakings and agrzements hersin
made are made and intended not as personal undertakings and
agresmants of the Truslee or for the purpese.of binding the
Trustae ‘parsenally, but this Agrsement is executad and -
delivered oy the Trusites solsly in the exercise of the powers
conferred upun it 4s such Trustee and no personal liability
or personal zesponsinility is assumed by or shall at anv time
‘be asserted or enforced against said Trustae on account of
any undertaking oo agreement herain contained, either '
exprassed or implied, of for the vzlidity or conditicn of the
title to said proweriy —or for any agreement with respect
tharseta. All represencations of the Trustee, including those
as to title, ars those oi the Trustee's heneficiary only.

Any and all perscnal liability of LAXESIDE BANK is hereby
expressly waived by the partice herete and their respective
rersonal representatives, estates, helirs, successers and
assigns.




.

L T

>
al
O
O
—
<
O
LL
LL
O
Z
U,




